SIJHSAA GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY STATE CHAMPIONS

YEAR
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

HOST SITES:

*DuQuoin (2019-Present) (Class L & S)

*Benton (1987-1999 / One Class)
{2000-2018 / Class L}

*Centralia (2018-2019 / Class S)
*Salem (2010-2017 / Class S}

*Rend Lake College (2008-2009 / Class S}

*Clay City (1983-1996 / One Class)
*#*Regional Qualifyihng started in 2020

CLASS L
Murphysboro
Waterloo
Millstadt
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo

Triad

Carriel - O'Falion
Triad

Waterloo

Triad

Salem

Salem
Carterville
Fulton - O'Fallon
Fulton - O'Fallon
Fuiton - O'Fallon
Salem

Salem

Salem

Fulton - O'Fallon
Salem

Salem

Robinson

*ONE(1) CLASS SYSTEM

1999
1588
1987
1996
1995
1994

Salem
Salem
Selmaville

St. loe Catholic - Olney
St. Joe Catholic - Olney
St. Joe Catholic - Olney

CLASS S

Aviston

Aviston

Selmaville

Jonesboro

Jonesboro

St, Bruno Catholic - Pinckneyville
Lick Creek

Lick Creek

Lick Creek

St. Bruno Catholic - Pinckneyville
St. Bruno Catholic - Pinckneyville
Pinckneyville Consolidated #204
Selmaville

St. Joe Catholic - Olney

St. Joe Catholic - Olney
Selmaville

Selmaville

Selmaville

St. Joe Cathalic - Olney

Rome

Selmaville

Selmaville

Selmaville

Selmaville

Selmaville




1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1588
1987
1986
1985
15384
1933

St. loe Catholic - Olney
Rome
Mt.Vernon
Bluford
Central City
Raccoon
Clay City
Clay City
Clay City
Murphysboro
Clay City



